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Department of Civil Engineering
III Year Academic Year 2022-23, Semester-I


VERSION-1

	Week No.
	Month
	Week Days
	No. of Working days
	Events

	
	
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	
	

	1. 
	SEP
	
	
	
	
	09
	10
	01
	9th    Department Meeting/DDC Meet

10th Second Saturday

17th   Department Meeting/ PRC  Meet
24th    Department Meeting/ DDC  Meet


	2. 
	
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	06
	

	3. 
	
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	06
	

	4. 
	
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	05
	

	5. 
	OCT
	
	
	
	
	
	01
	01
	01st    Department Meeting/ PRC Meet
3rd- 8th Dussehra Recess
15th    Department Meeting/ DDC  Meet
22nd     Department Meeting/ PRC Meet
25th Deepavali
29th     Department Meeting/ DDC  Meet

	6. 
	
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	00
	

	7. 
	
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	06
	

	8. 
	
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	06
	

	9. 
	
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	05
	

	10. 
	
	31
	
	
	
	
	
	01
	

	11. 
	NOV
	
	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	05
	11th  Department Meeting/ DDC Meet
11th to 17th First Midterm Examination

12th Second Saturday

19th  Department Meeting/ PRC Meet
26th  Department Meeting/ DDC Meet

	12. 
	
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	03
	

	13. 
	
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	02
	

	14. 
	
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	06
	

	15. 
	
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	03
	

	16. 
	DEC
	
	
	
	01
	02
	03
	03
	3nd   Department Meeting/ PRC Meet
9th   Department Meeting/ DDC Meet
10th Second Saturday
17th Department Meeting/ PRC Meet
24th Department Meeting/ DDC Meet
31st  Department Meeting/ PRC Meet

26th Boxing Day

	17. 
	
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	05
	

	18. 
	
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	06
	

	19. 
	
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	06
	

	20. 
	
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	05
	

	21. 
	JAN
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	06
	14th sankranthi 

16th to 21st   Second Midterm Examination

	22. 
	
	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	06
	

	23. 
	
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	00
	

	
	Total Working Days
	93
	

	Extracurricular Activities
	Holidays
	Co curricular Activities

	
	
	

	Student Counseling by the Faculty in the First week of every month

	Term Start
	Last Working Day
	Practical Examination 
	Start of Theory Examination
	End of Theory Examination
	Next Semester Starts from

	09-09-2022
	12-01-2023
	23-01-2023 to

28-01-2023
	30-01-2023
	11-02-2023
	13-02-2023


   HoD                                                   Dean Academics
                                                      Principal

